U
The Green Team’s Under Canopy Light          Project Information
Type
Name
Voltage
Product  Description
The Green Team’s LED canopy light has a traditional design intended for
outdoor ceiling mounted applications. Combines the latest in LED

Ordering Information
Example: GT-UCPXW-50K-N-T
Product Power Replacement Color Temperature Photocell Furnish
GT-UCP55W-XXK 55W 100-150W MH/HPS 40K 4000K
50K 5000K
57K 5700K
N  not photocell
T-White GT-UCP75W-XXK 75W 150-200W MH/HPS
GT-UCP100W-XXK 100W 200-250W MH/HPS
PACKING
Photometrics
300
600